For full details go to
DMS-20PC-FM Series
Self-Powered, 3-Digit LED Display
AC Line Frequency Monitors
MPM_DMS20PC-FM.H02 Page 1 of 2

AC SUPPLY
Typical Connection Diagram
Ordering Information*
Functional Specifications
DMS-20PC-1-FM-C 47-99Hz / 120Vac frequency monitor with threaded standoffs ➁
DMS-20PC-1-FM-F-C 47-99Hz / 120Vac frequency monitor with blade terminals
DMS-20PC-2-FM-C 350-450Hz / 120Vac frequency monitor with threaded standoffs ➁
DMS-20PC-3-FM-C 47-99Hz / 220Vac frequency monitor with threaded standoffs ➁
DMS-20-CP Optional panel cutout punch
DMS-BZL3-C Optional panel mount bezel
DMS-BZL4-C Optional panel mount bezel with sealing gasket
➁ Brass screws (6-32 thread) and a panel-mount retaining clip are supplied with meter.
Input
Freq. Range (Voltage Range): ➀
DMS-20PC-1-FM 47.0-99.0Hz (85-140Vac)
DMS-20PC-2-FM 350-450Hz (85-140Vac)
DMS-20PC-3-FM 47.0-99.0Hz (170-264Vac)
Current Consumption 50mArms (max.)
UL/IEC61010-1 Measurement Category II
Performance
Sampling Rate 4 readings/second
Accuracy (–25 to +60°C):
 DMS-20PC-1/3-FM ±0.1Hz
 DMS-20PC-2-FM ±1.0Hz
Mechanical
Dimensions 1.38" x 0.88" x 1.00"
Display Type 3 digit, red LED,
0.4"/10.2mm
Weight 1 ounce (28 grams)
Case Material Polycarbonate
6-32 screw torque 6-8 in-lb (0.7 – 0.9N-m)
Environmental
Operating Temperature –25 to +60°C
Storage Temperature –40 to +75°C
Humidity (Non-condensing) 0 to 95%
➀ Operation and accuracy at inputs above or below these
ranges are not specified.
C US E156931
®
DMS-20PC-1-FM-F
(Blade Terminals)
DMS-20PC-1-FM
(Panel Mount)
Suggested wiring (user supplied)
*See www.murata.com/products/power for model-specific availability.
Murata Power Solutions, Inc.
129 Flanders Rd, Westborough, MA 01581 U.S.A.
ISO 9001 and 14001 REGISTERED
DMS-20PC-FM Series
Self-Powered, 3-Digit LED Display
AC Line Frequency Monitors
MPM_DMS20PC-FM.H02 Page 2 of 2
Dimensions in inches (millimeters)